The Gamecock

Wednesday, July 29, 1992

" CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING

WASC-FM

ALTERNATIVE 90,5
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nof a regular item

Try some today!!

Good af any Sandy's
For a limited time only ,

ICEC

Choose from 14 delicious flavors

- the richest ice cream around, made especially
for Sandy's! Unique & super-rich!

99
double dip

$

NO LIMIT

SANDY'S GOURMET

29
single dip

- 8

NO LIMIT

served with mustard, onions &
Sandy's famous homemade chil,
Good at any Sandy's
For a limited time only, not a regular item
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| onions

BURGER

served with mustard
& creamy cole slaw!

Sandy's famous chili
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NO LIMIT
Good at any Sandy's

For a limited time only, not a regular item

with mayonnaise

ROOMMATES

2 F foommates wanted now at Cornell
Arms apts en USC campus. $180/mo in-
cludes util.1 month lease available.
252-2433/252-80860.

2 rms. needed to share 3BR house on
South Pickens St for Fall & Spring
semesters, $166/mo + 1/3 util. Call
252.6525 or 794-0657.

Disabled Student needs responsible Tm
to prepare meals, do laundry, help keep
2BR apt clean. Apt located Sminutes

from campus at Pavilion Towers
$100/mo. + 1/2 util. 252-8019.

F, mature , clean, ns, grad student pre-
fered to share a 2BR, 2BA apt with pool,
tenmis court and volleyball. 3 miles from
USC. £325 + util. No pets Call 695-0873.
Leave message for Cheryl.

F, NS, Graduate Tm. wanted for a 2BR,
IBA apt in Shandon. CH/A, W/D.
£300/mo. For more information call Miss
Sparrow at 254-9069.

F, ns rm needed to share 2BR, 2BA at
Bentley Court apts. $300/mo. 4 miles
from campus. Call Heather 750-8286.

FOR RENT CLOSE TO CAMPUS
Private BR and BA in luxury town-
house, NE Cola, for mature responsible
F college st. Fully furn, beautifully de-
corated. Kit & laundry priv. $285/mo.
736-9572, Amy - lv msg if no answer.

F rm for a 3BR, 1 1/2 BA house with one
F. $250/mo + 1/2 util. 791-9752.

F ns rm. wanted grad or Rx student.
3 minutes to USC. 5 pts. Very nice, alarm
sys. $300/mo + 1/2 utl. 254-4114,

F to share apt in Shandon $200mo.+ /2
util.771-6633. Leave message

Grad preferred for quiet, secluded estate
w/ large pool, fish pondjacuzzi, W/D, pri-
vate bath. $260-325/mo. 786-7558.

HOUSING RENT

2BR house: $300/mo. Availl Aug 1. 2.5
miles from campus. Call 771-0471.

3BR home with fireplace near down-
town. $525/mo + depo. TH2-4440.

A/C 1BR near Rosewood Shopping Cen-
ter $285/mo. T82-4440.

At USC 4BR 1414 Gregg St $695/mo.
2BR 324/6 Whaley $335/345.777-8458.

Housing near USC "Look then call
799-8483".1823 #2 Blossom 2 1/2 BR
$475; 1819 1/2 Blossom 1BR furn $325;
Blossom & Maple 2BR Luxury Duplex
$475; 1730 Greene (campus) 1BR $325—
3375, 2BR $525; Plaza Center 5pts 1 & 2
BR $450-$525: 2080 Watermark luxury
3BR $650.

Avail Aug 1, Plaza Center ZBR, 2BA
W/, 779-0834.

A/C 2BR apt near Spoints. $395/m + de-
posit. No pets. 782-4440.

Clean 3BR, 1BA Hardwood floor house,
Rosewood area, mins [rom campus.
Stove refg. 8535/mo + dep.886-6598.

Luxury 2BR, 1BA $550/mo; 1BR, 1BA
$400 both W/D connection, near
campus/5 points. 266-4151. Available
8/1/92.

Luxury 1BR apts $400/mo. 2 blks from
campus. 779-1980 lv msg.

ON-CAMPUS HOUSING STILL
AVAILABLE FOR FALL! Spaces avail-
able, change on a daily basis so call our
office at 777-4283 to find out more. Re-
member, for the 1992-93 year we have
single spaces, quiet floors, and cable in
many buildings. And as always, no
maintenance worries, no hassles over di-
viding household expenses, no utility
bills, and classes and dining are right
next door! Housing and Residential Ser-
vices, 1215 Blossom Street, 777-4283.

Grad student to share 2BR in 5 pts.,
Commuter preferred. $190/mo + /2 util.
256-7449 evenings.

FURNISHED ROOMS FOR RENT

F Graduate students only. Available im-
mediately. Large rm Private phone line.
Kit & laundry rm priv. Quiet neigh-
borhood 1 mile from USC. $200/mo. $75
dep+$50 util/mo. Owner lives on site &
maintains property. Randy, 739-6960 af-
ter 5. References required. (Quiet, ma-
ture. ns only.) -

Mature, M rm wanted for off campus
house $185mo + /2 util. Call 782-5533
ext. 899 for recorded info. 24 hrs.

M/F grad student to share a 3BR home
with one other. $247.50/mo + 1/2 util.
Own office, spacious home, Imi from BA
bldg. Call John 254-45086.

M/F grad student to share a 3BR home
with one other. $247.50/mo + /2 util.
Own office, spacious home, Imi from BA
bldg. Call John 254-4506.

M/F rm. for a house in Shandon area 5
min. from campus. $167/mo + 1/3 util. +
dep. Starting Fall Semester. Call Kar-
olina at 779-8933 or 783-1113.

M/F rm nesded for 3BR town house $200
+ /3 util. 10 mins from campus. Call af-
ter 6 at 791-8485.

M/F rm to share 3BR, 2BA house. CH/A.
H/W floors, FP. 2 blks from 5pts.
$220/mo + 1/3 util. Call Lisa 779-56486.

M/F to share 2Br duplex 3 miles from
campus. $187.50/mo+1/2 util. 738-3748

New Friarsgate, lrmo. Neat & Clean, NS
individual, full use of home, all ameni-
ties. References req'd. Small deposit.
$260/mo. + 1/2 util. 781-9912.

NS F grad student, to share with one
other F a new 3BR, 2BA apt: Close to
campus. $300/mo + util. Call Susan
Days - 777-6292, Evenings - 772-4679

NS F needs same for 2BR, 1BA apt in
Plaza Center, 5 pts Furnished except for
BR $265/mo + 1/2 util. 256-1535 lv msg.

NS, Grad M/F neaded to share 2BR, 2BA
apt at The Hollows, avail in Aug.
$268/mo + 1/2 util. Call Bill 760-7790.

NS, M rm to share 2BR, 2BA apt,
8-10 minutes from cam-
pus(Crossroads apts). Avail now.
$210/mo + 1/2 util + dep. 731-4781 Iv
msg.

RM for 3BR, 2BA house, 2mi from cam-
pus. Furn Kitchen/living rm. W/D cen-
tral air. $260/mo. 1/3 util. 254-5075.

Rm. needed for cute 2BR apt fully furn-
ished except for large BR w/ working FP,
$187.50/mo + 1/2 util. Avail around Aug
18, Call 254-6999.

ROOMMATE PLACEMENT SERVICE
Seeking a roommate? For a fast, quality,
professional service, call The Columbia
Roommate Connections, 803-799-46486.

ROOMMATES WANTED IMMEDI-
ATELY

1 OR 2 OPEN-MINDED, NS M/F
ROOMMATES WANTED TO SHARE A
3BR, 2 1/2 BA HOME WITH LIKE-
MINDED MALE. CENTRALLY LO-
CATED IN FOREST HILLS. $215 PER
PERSON + UTIL. SOME DEP REQ'D.
CALL 803 738-2078 AND LEAVE MSG.

F, rm. for & 4BR, 2BA fully furn house,
4mi from USC $165/mo + 1/4 util. Cen-

1BR 700 sq ft $399. 2BR 1000 sq fi
$489. No security deposit. Available
at The Waterford Apartments, 1340
Longcreek Drive,Cola. 772-3533.

St. Andrews Rent Source 1 call 15 all it
takes to find your new apt. home! 7 day
FREE service! T98-5645, Cola
S§C.1-800-765 5911. Nationwide.

Walk to school. 2BR apt. 1730 Greene.
Call Tony 252-4921.

HOUSING SALE

Great For USC Students

Moms and Dads, this 1st floor condo in 5
Pts. is ideal for sons or daughters. 2 BR,
2 BA, w/ use of sauna, ete. $62,900.
Charles Vaden - Bob Capes Realty.
788-3300

Safe, secure, 2BR town house not far
from USC, has CH/A, brick end unit,
safety bars on windows. Perfect for stu-
dent. Price reduced to $37,600.Call Gu-
thrie, HRussell-Jeflfcot
252-2525 or home 252-6614.

HELP WANTED

CRUISE SHIPS NOW HIRING
Earn $2000+/month world travel. Holi-

Realtors at

HELP WANTED

Wanted File-clerk/Runner for Law firm.
Submit resume to P. O. Box 12487, Cola
SC 29211, Car req'd. Must be avail no
later than 1pm everyday.

FOR SALE

Dining table w/ 6 chairs $300, 6 piece
BR set off-white lacquer $450. 750-9537.
Medium size refrigerator with small ice-
box, brown color. $200 obo. Call Lisa
T48-2648 (8:00-4:00).

Moving Sale! Must Sell! Sofa with Hide-
a-bed, Chair, Coffee/End table, Enter-
tainment Center, 771-2069. Leave Msg.

TYPING

Typing- Word processing by secretary in
Main St. office. Quick turn around. Call
Yvonne. 779-4420 ext. 355 or 957-8960.

Word processing typing. Reports,
papers, resumes. $2.00/page. PU/del
Call Chuck 772-6982.

Word Wizard Typing, Research, Charts
and Graphs. 18hrs Short papers.Call
T96-T477.

SERVICES

Are you concerned about financing your
education? We can help! Call Higher
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
sons other than the person placing
the advertisement. Last names can-
not be used unless approved and
verified in person. The Gamecock
Student Newspaper reserves the
right to reject any advertisement
which it deems objectionable due to
subject matter or phraseology.
Deadlines-

3:00 pm Tuesday for Wednesday

THE GAMECOCK

The Gamecock is the student news-
paper of the University of South Car-
olina and is published three times a
week on Mondays, Wednesdays and Fri-
days during the fall and spring semes-
ters and weekly during both summer
sessions, with the exception of univer-
sity holidays and examination periods.

Opinions expressed in The Gamecock
are those of the editors or author and
not those of the University of South Car-
olina.

The Board of Student Publications
and Communications is the publisher of
The Gameeock. The Student Media De-
partment is the parent organization of
The Gamecock.

Change of address forms, subscrip-
tions, requests and other correspondence
should be sent to The Gamecock, PO Box
85131, the University of South Carolina,
Columbia, SC 29208,

Subscription rates are $46 a year.
gg-st class postage paid at Columbia,

The Gamecock is a registered student
organization of the Universily of South
Carolina and is partially funded by stu-
dent activity feas.

day, summer and career employment
available. No experience necessary. F
employment program, call
1-206-545-4155 ext.C590

Childcare positions available $4.2(
Approx. 5-6hrs./wk. Must be abl
work on Sunday nights & Wedne:
nights. Call Green Lawn Baptist Ch
for apphcation 776-4074.

Immediate opening at The Joyful A
native in 5 points for a respons
salesperson. Retail experience requ
Apply in person at 747 Saluda Ave
or send resume to P O Box 5507, }
SC 29250,

PART-TIME LEGAL SECRETARY
Large downtown law firm seeking p
time secretary, M-F:4:30 pm - 8:30
Legal secretarial experience prefer
Must type 60-85wpm, WordPerfect
experience required. If you meet
above requirements, please send res
or letter of application to Persont
PTG, PO Box 11070, Columbia SC29%
QUALIFIED ONLY NEED APPLY.

PT Lifeguards needed for Huntinger
swimclub in east Columbia thru La
Day. Call Dianna 783-1899,

PT sales associate needed for a H
mark Card Shop in the AT & T Bl
Hours are 12:30pm - 6:00 pm M
Starting Aug 24. 799-8525.

Temporary help needed - Cashiers, st
and floor person for the University Bo
store , Russell House. Apply in pen
9:00- 4:00 M-F.

Sportswear Company that sells merch
dise to sororities and fraternities is lo
ing for a responsible individual to b
campus representative starting t
Fall. Work one night and Avere
$50-8100/wk. Knowledge of retail sa
and the greek system is helpful. €
1-800 242-B104.

The Carolina Shuttle is now accept
applications for drivers. Serious inqu
ies only. Call 777-4209 and ask

Moist, lean breast of turkey piled
high on whole wheat bread, served

DELI SANDWICH

furn, W/D, jacuzzi. 252-2067. Lv msg, 3. Are you ssif-molivated?
4. Are you:a bit of an entreprensur?

BONUS
BUCKS,

2BR, 2 1/2 BA, approx. 1200 sq. ft.
Condo for rent. FULLY FURN-
ISHED(down to silverware, bed linen
and towels....like moving in a hotel).
Monthly maid service included. Ideal for
2 grad students, $695/mo. + $695 deposit
(neg.) OR $795/mo including utilities.
Swimming pool and is the most private
Condo in this property. Great deal! Must
see to beleve! On Bush River Rd at 1-26.
Call Kevin 356-4287 to make apt.
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= E - Shuttle Coordinator. Applications o SELL
s tral air, W/D. Call Jen 796-5539. be picked up at Transportation Service
& }: > Very nice furn home to share.CH/A,
E 225 cable, phone & util incl. Couples $395,
- S B Singles $225/mo.254-2847.
% E s Shandon furn BR in a 3BR house. Great
3 S loc. to school much more. 254-7819. HELP WANTED
S
Q. -_5"._ HOUSING RENT 1. Would you like fo work for
OF' = yourssll?
s 1BR apt with security at Park Circle, 1 2. Would you ke 1o setyour own
N S blk from campus. $550 furn, $500 un- hours?
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